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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 8 Women, 200m Medley Open
7/7/18 - 10:41 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

15 - 16 years

1. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:28.31 614 Q 31.55 38.99 44.78 32.99
2. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:33.08 559 Q 33.18 40.73 43.18 35.99
3. ZALAZNIK, Sara 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:42.43 468 33.14 41.02 48.55 39.72
4. BUTAS, Daria Augusta 03 Circolo Ambranuoto 2:50.56 404 37.03 46.36 45.13 42.04
5. VICO, Anastasija 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:54.75 375 35.25 47.93 51.49 40.08
6. MARKOVIC, Ivanela 03 Vojvodina 2:58.42 353 37.25 49.05 49.81 42.31

13 - 14 years

1. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:36.20 526 Q 34.24 40.83 46.27 34.86
2. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 2:36.78 520 Q 33.65 41.57 44.34 37.22
3. POPA, Leona 04 Baia Mare 2:37.03 518 Q 34.15 40.17 47.83 34.88
4. MATOVIC, Katarina 04 Jug 2:40.85 482 R 32.79 43.56 47.44 37.06
5. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 Eagles 2:41.58 475 R 36.24 39.72 47.81 37.81
6. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 3:00.43 341 37.59 47.53 54.14 41.17

11 - 12 years

1. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 2:58.74 351 38.51 48.92 51.18 40.13
2. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:08.47 299 46.94 48.32 52.87 40.34
3. JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 Leotar, TB 3:41.25 185 50.17 55.45 1:05.97 49.66

9 - 10 years

1. BARBUL, Zetea Mare 08 Baia Mare 3:09.37 295 40.05 47.16 58.30 43.86

Open

1. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:28.13 617 Q 32.08 38.89 42.48 34.68
2. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:28.31 614 Q 31.55 38.99 44.78 32.99
3. LESKOVAR, Neza 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:29.42 601 Q 31.83 40.06 42.81 34.72
4. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor2:31.07 581 Q 31.88 39.06 44.45 35.68
5. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:33.08 559 Q 33.18 40.73 43.18 35.99
6. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:36.20 526 Q 34.24 40.83 46.27 34.86
7. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 2:36.78 520 Q 33.65 41.57 44.34 37.22
8. POPA, Leona 04 Baia Mare 2:37.03 518 Q 34.15 40.17 47.83 34.88
9. MATOVIC, Katarina 04 Jug 2:40.85 482 R 32.79 43.56 47.44 37.06

10. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 Eagles 2:41.58 475 R 36.24 39.72 47.81 37.81
11. ZALAZNIK, Sara 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:42.43 468 33.14 41.02 48.55 39.72
12. ANZUR, Lara 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:42.57 466 33.98 39.99 52.40 36.20
13. MILOSLAVIC, Frane 01 Jug 2:42.98 463 38.06 46.08 43.98 34.86
14. BUTAS, Daria Augusta 03 Circolo Ambranuoto 2:50.56 404 37.03 46.36 45.13 42.04
15. VICO, Anastasija 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:54.75 375 35.25 47.93 51.49 40.08
16. MARKOVIC, Ivanela 03 Vojvodina 2:58.42 353 37.25 49.05 49.81 42.31
17. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 2:58.74 351 38.51 48.92 51.18 40.13
18. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 3:00.43 341 37.59 47.53 54.14 41.17
19. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:08.47 299 46.94 48.32 52.87 40.34
20. BARBUL, Zetea Mare 08 Baia Mare 3:09.37 295 40.05 47.16 58.30 43.86
21. JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 Leotar, TB 3:41.25 185 50.17 55.45 1:05.97 49.66


